

MAHARSHI DAYANAND UNIVERSITY ROHTAK

(A State University established under Haryana Act No. XXV of 1975) 'A'' Grade University Accredited by NAAC

.....

DR. MANGAL SEIN CHAIR

Notice

On the 94thJayantiDiwasof Dr. Mangal Sein, a commemorative function will be organised by Dr. Mangal Sein Chair on 27.10.2021, 10.00AM onward at the RadhaKrishnan Auditorium, MDU Rohtak.On this occasion, the Chair proposes to release a book on Dr.Mangal Sein titled "Dr.Mangal Sein: Saidhantik Rajneeti ke Pathik". The event will be graced by the honourable Chief Minister, Shri Manohar Lal, through online mode. The other dignitaries, speakers, associates and admirers of Dr. Mangal Sein are invited to join offline in the Auditorium. All the Deans, Directors and HoDs are hereby invited to participate in the said offline function.

Protocols of Covid-19 will be observed

Director,

Dr.MangalSein Chair